沥青路面抗滑性能试验报告

报告编号：                                          报告日期：2006.10.29

	委托单位
	******市路桥公司

	工程名称
	*******
	试验规程
	JTJ059-95

	检验部位
	沥青面层
	试验者
	

	现场桩号
	K3+000~K4+000
	审核者
	

	   摩擦系数检测

	桩号
	摆值
	平均值                FBT  (BPN)
	结论

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	

	K3+000
	58
	58
	51
	54
	55
	55
	≥45合格

	K3+200
	57
	55
	60
	55
	56
	57
	≥45合格

	K3+400
	54
	51
	55
	58
	57
	55
	≥45合格

	K3+600
	54
	50
	59
	58
	56
	55
	≥45合格

	K3+800
	55
	56
	53
	54
	54
	54
	≥45合格

	构造深度检测

	桩号
	摊砂直径(cm)
	表面结构(mm)
	平均值   TD(mm)
	结论

	
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	
	

	K3+000
	17.3 
	16.4 
	20.3 
	1.05 
	0.99 
	0.97 
	1.00 
	≥0.55合格

	
	17.5 
	19.5 
	16.0 
	
	
	
	
	

	K3+200
	18.4 
	18.5 
	16.4 
	0.83 
	0.84 
	1.15 
	0.94 
	≥0.55合格

	
	20.7 
	20.4 
	16.9 
	
	
	
	
	

	K3+400
	17.5 
	19.6 
	16.8 
	0.99 
	0.93 
	1.13 
	1.02 
	≥0.55合格

	
	18.4 
	17.5 
	16.8 
	
	
	
	
	

	K3+600
	16.4 
	20.1 
	16.6 
	0.94 
	0.87 
	1.13 
	0.98 
	≥0.55合格

	
	20.4 
	18.2 
	16.9 
	
	
	
	
	

	K3+800
	16.5 
	17.5 
	19.5 
	1.17 
	0.87 
	0.81 
	0.95 
	≥0.55合格

	
	16.5 
	20.7 
	20.2 
	
	
	
	
	


